
San Antonio
Quick Move-in Homes

Heimer Estates - San Antonio, TX

Address 

8543 Heimer Pass

22414 Clarben

8529 Benclare

8521 Benclare

Plan Name 

Savara

Grant

Memphis

Raven

Sq Ft

3,585

3,822

4,342

3,239

Story

1

1

2

1

Bath

4.5

3.5

6

3.5

Garage

4

3

3

3

Available

NOW

NOW

Nov 2025

Dec 2025

NOW

$894,800

$999,800

$1,107,955

$899,800

Bed

5

4

5

4

WAS

$1,001,580

$1,098,660

$969,270

Hunters Ranch - San Antonio, TX     CLOSEOUT

Address 

178 Jax Loop 

223 Gathering Drive

Plan Name

Lilly

Lincoln

Sq Ft

2,618

2,573

Story

2

2

Bed
 

5

4

Bath

3

3

Garage
 

2

2

Available

NOW

NOW

NOW

$409,800

$459,800

WAS

$439,370

DISCLAIMER: Prices and Floor Plans are subject to change without notice. Square Footage reflects living area and should be considered approximate.
10/29/2025.

Esperanza - Boerne, TX                   NEW PHASE

Address 

310 Vamanos

301 Sasparilla

229 Sasparilla

245 Hidalgo

414 Vamanos

326 Vamanos

233 Sasparilla

Plan Name 

Brody

Hampton

Morgan

Lilly

Cohen

Cohen

Archer

Sq Ft 

2,826

2,399

2,301

2,618

3,033

3,033

2,994

Story

1.5

1

1

2

2

2

2

Bed 

4
 

4

3

5

5

5

5

Bath 

3.5

3

2

3

4.5

4.5

3

Garage 

2

2

2

2.5

2.5

2.5

2

Available

NOW

NOW

Nov 2025

NOW

NOW

Nov 2025

Nov 2025

NOW 

$636,800

$550,800

$574,800

$579,800

$614,800

$684,800

$644,800

WAS 

$685,030

$597,190

$588,630

$631,070

$693,055

$711,330

$668,035


