

## **Quick Move-in Homes**

## Hunters Ranch - San Antonio, TX CLOSEOUT

Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
178 Jax Loop	Lilly	2,618	2	5	3	2	NOW	<del>\$439,370</del>	\$409,800
223 Gathering Drive	Lincoln	2,573	2	4	3	2	NOW		\$459,800

## **Heimer Estates - San Antonio, TX**

Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
8543 Heimer Pass	Savara	3,585	1	5	4.5	4	NOW	<del>\$1,001,580</del>	\$894,800
22414 Clarben	Grant	3,822	1	4	3.5	3	NOW	<del>\$1,098,660</del>	\$999,800
8529 Benclare	Memphis	4,342	2	5	6	3	Nov 2025		\$1,107,955
8521 Benclare	Raven	3,239	1	4	3.5	3	Dec 2025	<del>\$969,270</del>	\$899,800

Esperanza - Boerne, TX		NEW PHASE							
Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
310 Vamanos	Brody	2,826	1.5	4	3.5	2	NOW	<del>\$685,030</del>	\$636,800
301 Sasparilla	Hampton	2,399	1	4	3	2	NOW	<del>\$597,190</del>	\$550,800
229 Sasparilla	Morgan	2,301	1	3	2	2	Nov 2025	<del>\$588,630</del>	\$574,800
245 Hidalgo	Lilly	2,618	2	5	3	2.5	NOW	<del>\$631,070</del>	\$579,800
414 Vamanos	Cohen	3,033	2	5	4.5	2.5	NOW	<del>\$693,055</del>	\$614,800
326 Vamanos	Cohen	3,033	2	5	4.5	2.5	Nov 2025	<del>\$711,330</del>	\$684,800
233 Sasparilla	Archer	2,994	2	5	3	2	Nov 2025	<del>\$668,035</del>	\$644,800